Traded Services for Schools

Users of our Traded Services

Primary and Nursery Schools
Primary and Nursery Academies

Secondary Schools
Secondary Academies

Special Schools

FE Colleges

Sixth Form College

Subtotal: Government Funded

Independant Sector

Subtotal: All Schools

PVI & Children Centres
Child-Minders

All Sites

In
Haringey

53
13

86

11

97

86
64

247

Harin

LONDON

Out of
Haringey

30
4

48

57

57

3ey

Total
Customers

304

Traded Service Customers
By Local Authority

97

)

[
N

O R N R R NRR-NR

154

86
64

304

HARINGEY SCHOOLS

OUT OF BOROUGH SCHOOLS
Barnet
Brent
Bromley
Cambridgeshire
Camden
Enfield
Essex
Hackney
Herefordshire
Hertfordshire
Islington
Kent
Leicestershire
Redbridge
Tower Hamlets
Waltham Forest

HARINGEY PVI & Children Centres
HARINGEY Child-Minders




